READING TRUCK BODY
LIST PRICES
CONFIGURABLE SERVICE BODIES
All prices F.O.B. Reading, PA.
All prices and specifications subject to change without notice. SB-2
SPECIFICATIONS:
13. Stainless steel rotary paddle locks
OLD PART NO. NEW ORDER CODE MODEL     CHASSIS / CA APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
SL 21211 SLS 21201 #SL ST 98" SW 40" 56" Ford/GMC/Chevy/RAM 1054# 5,659.50
SL 21311 SLS 21301 *+^SL ST 108" DW 40" 60" Ford/GMC/Chevy/Navistar/RAM 1259# 6,469.50
SL 21411 SLS 21401 ^SL ST 132" DW 40" 84" Ford/GMC/Chevy/Navistar/RAM 1510# 8,100.00
CL-11111 CLS 11101 CL 78G A SW 42" GMC/Chevy
(2018 and older GMC/Chevy 1500 only)
882# 6,820.50
CL-11112 CLS 11102 CL 82F A SW 40" Ford
(2017 and newer Ford only)
969# 6,820.50
CL-11211 CLS 11201 CL 98 A SW 56" Ford/GMC/Chevy/RAM 1046# 6,933.00
CL-11212 CLS 11202 CL 98 A DW 56" Ford/GMC/Chevy/RAM 1164# 7,203.00
CL-11311 CLS 11301 *+ CL 108 A SW 60" Ford/RAM 1158# 7,303.50
CL-11312 CLS 11302 *+^ CL 108 A DW 60" Ford/GMC/Chevy/Navistar/RAM 1251# 7,698.00
CL-11411 CLS 11401 *+^ CL 132 A DW 84" Ford/GMC/Chevy/Navistar/RAM 1502# 9,789.00
NOTES:
Light harness adaptor is not included with body. See page SB-18 for adaptor order code and price.
*+ See additional notes on page SB-NOTES
# Ford MY 2017 and newer pickup box removal requires additional mounting brackets. See page SB-19 for order code and price.

8. Two rear panel doors with windows
9. Light Kit and installation - LED lights & wiring
ORDER CODE MODEL CHASSIS C/A APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
TPA 50-98 SW TPB50-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1611# 11,773.50
TPA 60-98 SW TPB60-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1689# 11,910.00
TPA 50-108 SW TPB50-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1760# 12,151.50
TPA 60-108 SW TPB60-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1842# 12,333.00
ORDER CODE MODEL CHASSIS C/A APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
AL-TPA 50-98 SW ALTPB50-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1337# 12,777.00
AL-TPA 60-98 SW ALTPB60-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1376# 12,918.00
AL-TPA 50-108 SW ALTPB50-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1468# 13,168.50
AL-TPA 60-108 SW ALTPB60-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1515# 13,359.00
ORDER CODE MODEL CHASSIS C/A APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
SPM 57-108 SW SPM60-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 57" 1903# 13,987.50
NOTES:

8. Two rear panel doors with windows
9. Light Kit and installation - LED lights & wiring
ORDER CODE MODEL CHASSIS C/A APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
PAI 50-98 SW PBI50-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1611# 11,560.50
PAI 60-98 SW PBI60-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1689# 11,697.00
PAI 60-98 DW PBI60-U98ADWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1899# 12,027.00
PAI 50-108 SW PBI50-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1760# 11,940.00
PAI 60-108 SW PBI60-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1842# 12,120.00
PAI 50-108 DW PBI50-U108ADWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1948# 12,492.00
PAI 60-108 DW PBI60-U108ADWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 2034# 12,531.00
PAI 72-108 DW PBI72-U108ADWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 2237# 13,792.50
ORDER CODE MODEL CHASSIS C/A APPROX.
WEIGHT PRICE
AL-PAI 50-98 SW ALPBI50-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1337# 12,552.00
AL-PAI 60-98 SW ALPBI60-U98ASWHH WR, LH, FF 56" 1376# 12,697.50
AL-PAI 50-108 SW ALPBI50-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1468# 12,945.00
AL-PAI 60-108 SW ALPBI60-U108ASWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1515# 13,137.00
AL-PAI 60-108 DW ALPBI60-U108ADWHH WR, LH, FF 60" 1647# 14,862.00
NOTES:
See page EB-3 for bodies compatible with SRW chassis with GVWR of 10,000 lbs or less.
Weight of body shown does not include bumper weight. Select bumper on page EB-4.
Optional equipment is available to be shipped loose. See page EB-5.